
Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 21.06. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

            

1 Georgi,A   2499 2322 2230 2082 1704 1630 0 0 12467 

2 Kunze,W -11 2578 2283 2048 1891 1853 1803 0 0 12456 

3 Otto,U -6 2345 2320 2132 2090 2063 1500 0 0 12450 

4 Pickert,C -167 2868 2121 2063 2061 1827 1343 0 0 12283 

5 Lange,B -113 2368 2307 2190 2076 1711 1518 0 0 12170 

6 Haberland,U -488 2124 2111 1995 1861 1807 1784 0 0 11682 

7 Engert,R -1451 2446 2331 1911 1902 1641 0 0 0 10231 

8 Schmidt,W -211 2194 2114 1679 1567 1482 984 0 0 10020 

9 Walther,R -131 2969 2111 1906 1689 1214 0 0 0 9889 

10 Neubert,W -542 2817 2523 1879 1753 375 0 0 0 9347 

11 Bonitz,F -192 1921 1908 1750 1430 1297 849 0 0 9155 

12 Wachter,H -75 2227 2154 1898 1545 1256 0 0 0 9080 

13 Beckert,M -648 2394 1755 1517 1415 1351 0 0 0 8432 

14 Baumann,J -185 2927 2000 1737 1583 0 0 0 0 8247 

15 Faber,O -126 2317 2077 2041 1265 421 0 0 0 8121 

16 Thuß,E -2390 2302 2005 1424 0 0 0 0 0 5731 

17 Valentin,K-P -1280 1624 1592 1020 215 0 0 0 0 4451 

18 Georgi,R -697 2251 1503 0 0 0 0 0 0 3754 

19 Straub,K -89 1882 1783 0 0 0 0 0 0 3665 

20 Richter,M -216 1952 1497 0 0 0 0 0 0 3449 

21 Viehweger,R -935 2514 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2514 

22 Rudolph,K -435 2079 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2079 

23 Weißbach,F -80 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

24 Gundermann,J -462 1537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1537 

25 Friese,H -107 1430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1430 

26 Bochmann,J -152 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

27 Scheffler,W -118 1160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1160 

28 Meier,L -247 913 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 913 

29 Claus,S -113 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

  



Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 17.05. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

            

1 Kunze,W   2578 2283 2048 1891 1803 0 0 0 10603 

2 Lange,B -144 2368 2307 2190 2076 1518 0 0 0 10459 

3 Pickert,C -3 2868 2121 2063 2061 1343 0 0 0 10456 

4 Otto,U -138 2345 2320 2090 2063 1500 0 0 0 10318 

5 Engert,R -87 2446 2331 1911 1902 1641 0 0 0 10231 

6 Georgi,A -86 2499 2230 2082 1704 1630 0 0 0 10145 

7 Haberland,U -247 2124 2111 1995 1861 1807 0 0 0 9898 

8 Faber,O -1777 2317 2077 2041 1265 421 0 0 0 8121 

9 Schmidt,W -215 2194 1679 1567 1482 984 0 0 0 7906 

10 Bonitz,F -501 1921 1908 1430 1297 849 0 0 0 7405 

11 Walther,R -485 2111 1906 1689 1214 0 0 0 0 6920 

12 Beckert,M -5 2394 1755 1415 1351 0 0 0 0 6915 

13 Wachter,H -62 2154 1898 1545 1256 0 0 0 0 6853 

14 Neubert,W -29 2817 1879 1753 375 0 0 0 0 6824 

15 Baumann,J -314 2927 2000 1583 0 0 0 0 0 6510 

16 Thuß,E -2203 2302 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 4307 

17 Georgi,R -553 2251 1503 0 0 0 0 0 0 3754 

18 Straub,K -89 1882 1783 0 0 0 0 0 0 3665 

19 Richter,M -216 1952 1497 0 0 0 0 0 0 3449 

20 Valentin,K-P -622 1592 1020 215 0 0 0 0 0 2827 

21 Rudolph,K -748 2079 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2079 

22 Weißbach,F -80 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

23 Bochmann,J -721 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

24 Claus,S -478 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

  



Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 18.04. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

                        

1 Otto,U   2345 2320 2090 2063 0 0 0 0 8818 

2 Kunze,W -18 2578 2283 2048 1891 0 0 0 0 8800 

3 Georgi,A -285 2499 2230 2082 1704 0 0 0 0 8515 

4 Pickert,C -180 2868 2063 2061 1343 0 0 0 0 8335 

5 Engert,R -15 2446 2331 1902 1641 0 0 0 0 8320 

6 Lange,B -229 2307 2190 2076 1518 0 0 0 0 8091 

7 Haberland,U -188 2124 2111 1861 1807 0 0 0 0 7903 

8 Schmidt,W -981 2194 1679 1567 1482 0 0 0 0 6922 

9 Faber,O -878 2317 2041 1265 421 0 0 0 0 6044 

10 Wachter,H -447 2154 1898 1545 0 0 0 0 0 5597 

11 Bonitz,F -113 1908 1430 1297 849 0 0 0 0 5484 

12 Walther,R -253 2111 1906 1214 0 0 0 0 0 5231 

13 Beckert,M -71 2394 1415 1351 0 0 0 0 0 5160 

14 Baumann,J -233 2927 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 4927 

15 Neubert,W -920 1879 1753 375 0 0 0 0 0 4007 

16 Georgi,R -253 2251 1503 0 0 0 0 0 0 3754 

17 Straub,K -89 1882 1783 0 0 0 0 0 0 3665 

18 Valentin,K-P -838 1592 1020 215 0 0 0 0 0 2827 

19 Thuß,E -822 2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2005 

20 Weißbach,F -6 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

21 Richter,M -502 1497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1497 

22 Bochmann,J -219 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

23 Claus,S -478 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

  



Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 22.03. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

             

1 Pickert,C   2868 2063 2061 0 0 0 0 0 6992 

2 Otto,U -519 2320 2090 2063 0 0 0 0 0 6473 

3 Kunze,W -251 2283 2048 1891 0 0 0 0 0 6222 

4 Georgi,A -206 2230 2082 1704 0 0 0 0 0 6016 

5 Engert,R -142 2331 1902 1641 0 0 0 0 0 5874 

6 Lange,B -90 2190 2076 1518 0 0 0 0 0 5784 

7 Haberland,U -5 2111 1861 1807 0 0 0 0 0 5779 

8 Wachter,H -182 2154 1898 1545 0 0 0 0 0 5597 

9 Schmidt,W -354 2194 1567 1482 0 0 0 0 0 5243 

10 Beckert,M -83 2394 1415 1351 0 0 0 0 0 5160 

11 Faber,O -381 2317 2041 421 0 0 0 0 0 4779 

12 Bonitz,F -592 1908 1430 849 0 0 0 0 0 4187 

13 Georgi,R -433 2251 1503 0 0 0 0 0 0 3754 

14 Straub,K -89 1882 1783 0 0 0 0 0 0 3665 

15 Neubert,W -33 1879 1753 0 0 0 0 0 0 3632 

16 Walther,R -307 2111 1214 0 0 0 0 0 0 3325 

17 Baumann,J -398 2927 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2927 

18 Valentin,K-P -100 1592 1020 215 0 0 0 0 0 2827 

19 Weißbach,F -828 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

20 Richter,M -502 1497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1497 

21 Bochmann,J -219 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

22 Claus,S -478 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

  



Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 22.02. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

             

1 Pickert,C   2868 2061 0 0 0 0 0 0 4929 

2 Kunze,W -598 2283 2048 0 0 0 0 0 0 4331 

3 Otto,U -178 2090 2063 0 0 0 0 0 0 4153 

4 Engert,R -181 2331 1641 0 0 0 0 0 0 3972 

5 Haberland,U -54 2111 1807 0 0 0 0 0 0 3918 

6 Georgi,A -132 2082 1704 0 0 0 0 0 0 3786 

7 Beckert,M -41 2394 1351 0 0 0 0 0 0 3745 

8 Lange,B -37 2190 1518 0 0 0 0 0 0 3708 

9 Neubert,W -76 1879 1753 0 0 0 0 0 0 3632 

10 Wachter,H -189 1898 1545 0 0 0 0 0 0 3443 

11 Bonitz,F -105 1908 1430 0 0 0 0 0 0 3338 

12 Schmidt,W -289 1567 1482 0 0 0 0 0 0 3049 

13 Faber,O -587 2041 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 2462 

14 Georgi,R -211 2251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2251 

15 Walther,R -140 2111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2111 

16 Weißbach,F -112 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

17 Straub,K -117 1882 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1882 

18 Valentin,K-P -75 1592 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 1807 

19 Bochmann,J -529 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

20 Claus,S -478 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

  



Gesamtwertung Clubmeisterschaft Stand 17.01. 

 
Platz Name  Diff. 1.Wert 2.Wert 3.Wert 4.Wert 5.Wert 6.Wert 7.Wert 8.Wert Gesamt 

             

1 Pickert,C   2868 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2868 

2 Engert,R -537 2331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2331 

3 Georgi,R -80 2251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2251 

4 Walther,R -140 2111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2111 

5 Otto,U -21 2090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2090 

6 Kunze,W -42 2048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2048 

7 Faber,O -7 2041 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2041 

8 Weißbach,F -42 1999 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1999 

9 Bonitz,F -91 1908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1908 

10 Straub,K -26 1882 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1882 

11 Haberland,U -75 1807 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1807 

12 Neubert,W -54 1753 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1753 

13 Georgi,A -49 1704 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1704 

14 Schmidt,W -137 1567 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1567 

15 Wachter,H -22 1545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1545 

16 Lange,B -27 1518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1518 

17 Beckert,M -167 1351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1351 

18 Bochmann,J -73 1278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1278 

19 Claus,S -478 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 

20 Valentin,K-P -585 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 

 


